Partitions . Accessories . Lockers
Partitions . Accessories . Lockers
Healthcare
Accessories
Durable and Elegant, Hygienic
Stainless Steel Accessories
2
WHAT MAKES OUR HEALTHCARE ACCESSORIES UNIQUE?

•
•
wHY It lAStS
Silver ions are impregnated into the powder
coating and hence remain in the coating.
Antimicrobial properties remain constant even
after being subjected to wear and exterior
exposure, giving these grab bars an excellent
effective lifetime.
•
•
teSt reSultS
ASI GrAb bArS Are DeSIGneD for UltImAte HyGIene, SAfety, AnD PeAce of mInD
STRAIGHT GRAB BARS WITH SNAP FLANGE
(11/2" DIAMETER TUBING)
3801-18AW 18"
3801-24AW 24"
3801-36AW 36"
3801-42AW 42"
3801-48AW 48"
3802-48AW 48"*
(*with intermediate support)
MODEL OPTIONS:
NEW
7

gauge,  3³/16" (81 mm) diameter. Snap Flange (11/4" O.D.)
MODEL OPTION:
3701-XXP Snap flange (11/4" O.D.) peened
3702-XX STRAIGHT GRAB BAR WITH
               INTERMEDIATE SUPPORT
18 gauge satin finish stainless steel, 11/4" (32 mm)
diameter with flange covers to conceal screws.
Snap Flange (11/4" O.D.) Smooth
MODEL OPTION:
3702-XXP Snap flange (11/4" O.D.) peened
3000 Series -     1" Diameter concealed mount
3400 Series - 11/4" Diameter exposed mount
3500 Series - 11/2" Diameter exposed mount
3700 Series - 11/4" Diameter snap flange (3700-W - White)
3800 Series - 11/2" Diameter snap flange
(3800W - White  |  3800AW - Antimicrobial White)
 *all stainless steel is type 304 unless otherwise noted 8
8205  L-SHAPED PADDED ADA
FOLD-UP SHOWER SEAT
1/2" (13 mm) thick solid white